H
o

© NN OMODN -

© © NN

Kindersprint in Wernigerode 2018

Jungen

1. Klasse

Lavana Hassan
Theodor Schirmer
Lennert Brenner
Fynn Hartung
John Louis Matscheroth
Devin Brehme
Erik Flote
Giulio Ancora
Ben Maximilian Strutzberg
Marik Wypior

Jungen
2. Klasse

Luke Wunderlich

Lenny Giesecke
Till Rasmus Frommbhold

Gregor Bollmann
Ben Liam Kihn

Christian Wagner
Paul Luca Hoppe

Leonhard Fischer
Alexander Jatho

Max Kasimir

6,560
6,600
6,690
6,800
6,860
6,910
6,980
6,980
7,070
7,100

6,390
6,420
6,480
6,500
6,610
6,620
6,650
6,680
6,750
6,750
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Nena Mahrholz 7,020

Lena Herfurth 7,090
Martha Maria Magdalena Meixner 7,090
Aviana Cooper 7,130
Maya-Jolie Mennicke 7,310
Amelie Wick 7,370
Johanna Hellmund 7,440
Hailey Marie Richter 7,510
Jackie Kaufmann 7,520
Anni Martinek 7,530
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Luisa Schliephake 6,450
Alina Steinke 6,540
Letizia-Marie Reichenbach 6,550
Charlotte Krohm 6,610
Sydney Peetz 6,690
Natalie Vaskala 6,710

Pia Malin Matz 6,740

mdchte namentlich nicht genannt werden 6 y 750
Greta Voigt 6,770

Helen Hassan 6,790
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Kindersprint in Wernigerode 2018

L. Sullyvan Maik Schroder 5,760 L Luna Cassel 6,230
2. Jari Kreuzmann 6,010 2. Luna Patzelt 6,330
3. Kenny Knopf 6,140 3. Lina Berke 6,340
4. Anton Tarlatt 6,180 4. Auratai Alina Margel 6,360
5. Finlay Eckert 6,200 5. Alicia Bechtholt 6,360
6. Tristan Lomas 6,280 6. Vanessa Muller 6,370
7. Lion Saalfeld 6,290 7. Maria Udagawa 6,380
8. Emil Conrad 6,300 8. Antonia Bohler 6,410
9. Clemens Hoppe 6,310 9. Caroline Dorff 6,450
10. Ben Luca Prokof 6,340 10. Joel Coleen Koch 6,500

Jungen Méadchen

4. Klasse 4. Klasse

1. Ismael Schmidt 5,600 1. mdchte namentlich nicht genannt werden 5,840
2. Jeremy Hornuf3 5,990 2. Anna Raspe 6,000
3. Frederik Gahlert 6,020 3. Charlotte Tolzer 6,010
4. lan Ahlfaenger 6,140 4. Lena Schwanbeck 6,320
5. Marek Konrad 6,170 5. Anni Katterbe 6,320
6. Henri Kramer 6,170 5. Luna Schmidt 6,320
7. Ben Luca Fricke 6,200 7. Vicky Grinig 6,340
8. Matthis Beisheim-Soll 6,300 8. Neele Marie Heckl 6,360
9. Jannis Kretzschmar 6,320 9. Kira Letizia Junker 6,370
10. Luca Krebs 6,330 10. Nele Sophie Knoche 6,420
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